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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI i POMLADI PIONERI 2018
Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

All EventsBest performance by points
Points: FINA 2013

Girls, 2002 and younger

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 50m Freestyle 28.37 585
2. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 200m Freestyle 2:19.07 536
3. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 800m Freestyle 10:58.35 422
4. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 400m Freestyle 5:22.82 406
5. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 200m Freestyle 2:34.46 391
6. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 ORION 50m Breaststroke 41.92 359
7. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 Swimming club Vardar Skopje 200m Freestyle 2:39.81 353
8. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 03 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 50m Freestyle 33.67 350
9. PETRUSHEVSKA, Irina 04 ORION 50m Freestyle 34.21 333

10. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 Swimming club Vardar Skopje 400m Freestyle 5:55.15 305

Girls, 2004 and younger

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 50m Freestyle 28.37 585
2. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 800m Freestyle 10:58.35 422
3. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 400m Freestyle 5:22.82 406
4. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 200m Freestyle 2:34.46 391
5. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 ORION 50m Breaststroke 41.92 359
6. PETRUSHEVSKA, Irina 04 ORION 50m Freestyle 34.21 333
7. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 Swimming club Vardar Skopje 400m Freestyle 5:55.15 305
8. SIMOVSKA, melanija 05 KARPOSH 50m Freestyle 35.50 298
9. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 ORION 50m Freestyle 35.91 288

10. JOPRDANOVSKA, Lina 04 Swimming club Mladist Skopje 200m Breaststroke 3:31.44 287

Girls, 2006 and younger

1. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 400m Freestyle 5:22.82 406
2. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 200m Freestyle 2:34.46 391
3. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 Swimming club Vardar Skopje 400m Freestyle 5:55.15 305
4. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 ORION 50m Freestyle 35.91 288
5. TANASOVSKA, Katja 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 50m Freestyle 37.77 248
6. KARAJANOVA, Nina 09 ORION 50m Freestyle 38.16 240
7. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Swimming klub Vardar 2018 50m Freestyle 39.30 220
8. CVETANOVSKA, Eva 08 Swimming club Akva Kumanovo 50m Freestyle 39.36 219
9. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Swimming klub Vardar 2018 50m Freestyle 40.44 202

10. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Swimming club Mladist Skopje 50m Freestyle 41.44 187

Boys, 2002 and younger

1. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 ORION 200m Freestyle 2:04.23 553
2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Pfm 400m Freestyle 4:38.48 493
3. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Pfm 100m Freestyle 59.90 480
4. RADESKI, Nikola 02 Pfm 50m Breaststroke 34.99 442
5. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 RABOTNICKI 1500m Freestyle 19:42.38 399
6. GALIKJ, Bobi 03 ORION 50m Freestyle 28.86 380
7. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub Tumba Kumanovo 50m Freestyle 29.16 368

PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 Swimming club Mladist Skopje 800m Freestyle 10:30.74 368
9. VELKOVSKI, Jaklov 05 ORION 1500m Freestyle 20:19.10 364

10. STOJANOVSKI, kristijan 04 Swimming club Mladist Skopje 1500m Freestyle 20:33.53 352
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Boys, 2004 and younger

1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Pfm 400m Freestyle 4:38.48 493
2. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 Swimming club Mladist Skopje 800m Freestyle 10:30.74 368
3. VELKOVSKI, Jaklov 05 ORION 1500m Freestyle 20:19.10 364
4. STOJANOVSKI, kristijan 04 Swimming club Mladist Skopje 1500m Freestyle 20:33.53 352
5. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Swimming klub Vardar 2018 100m Freestyle 1:06.44 351
6. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 50m Freestyle 30.58 319
7. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 Pfm 400m Freestyle 5:23.54 314
8. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 800m Freestyle 11:23.64 289
9. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 Swimming club Mladist Skopje 400m Freestyle 5:34.39 285

10. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Swimming klub Vardar 2018 400m Freestyle 5:37.71 276

Boys, 2006 and younger

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 50m Freestyle 30.58 319
2. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 Pfm 400m Freestyle 5:23.54 314
3. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 800m Freestyle 11:23.64 289
4. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 Swimming club Mladist Skopje 400m Freestyle 5:34.39 285
5. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Swimming klub Vardar 2018 400m Freestyle 5:37.71 276
6. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 400m Freestyle 5:41.16 268
7. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Swimming klub Vardar 2018 200m Breaststroke 3:18.69 261
8. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Pfm 100m Freestyle 1:14.15 253
9. CEKOV, Petar 08 Swimming klub Vardar 2018 400m Freestyle 5:57.06 234

10. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Swimming klub Vardar 2018 400m Freestyle 6:05.90 217


